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Budget - Construction
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Budget - Cash Flow

Apr-2022 1.5% 236,000$      FY22 1,118,000$    

May-2022 2.3% 362,000$      FY23 10,554,000$ 

Jun-2022 3.3% 520,000$      FY24 4,078,000$    

Jul-2022 4.0% 630,000$      15,750,000$ 

Aug-2022 4.2% 662,000$      100.0% $15,750,000

Sep-2022 4.5% 709,000$      15,750,000$ 

Oct-2022 5.5% 866,000$      

Nov-2022 6.0% 945,000$      

Dec-2022 6.5% 1,024,000$  

Jan-2023 7.0% 1,103,000$  

Feb-2023 6.8% 1,071,000$  

Mar-2023 6.5% 1,024,000$  

Apr-2023 6.3% 984,000$      

May-2023 5.3% 827,000$      

Jun-2023 4.5% 709,000$      

Jul-2023 4.0% 630,000$      

Aug-2023 3.4% 536,000$      

Sep-2023 3.3% 520,000$      

Oct-2023 3.2% 504,000$      

Nov-2023 3.0% 473,000$      

Dec-2023 2.8% 433,000$      

Jan-2024 2.5% 394,000$      

Feb-2024 2.2% 347,000$      

Mar-2024 1.5% 241,000$      

HQ

May-2024 4.0% 380,000$      FY24 903,000$       

Jun-2024 5.5% 523,000$      FY25 8,597,000$    

Jul-2024 6.5% 618,000$      100.0% $9,500,000

Aug-2024 7.5% 713,000$      9,500,000$    

Sep-2024 9.0% 855,000$      

Oct-2024 9.5% 903,000$      

Nov-2024 10.5% 998,000$      

Dec-2024 11.0% 1,045,000$  

Jan-2025 9.5% 903,000$      

Feb-2025 8.0% 760,000$      

Mar-2025 6.5% 618,000$      

Apr-2025 5.5% 523,000$      

May-2025 4.0% 380,000$      

Jun-2025 3.0% 281,000$      

Atherton

Sep-2025 4.0% 280,000$      FY26 5,842,000$    

Oct-2025 6.0% 420,000$      FY27 1,158,000$    

Nov-2025 7.3% 508,000$      100.0% $7,000,000

Dec-2025 8.2% 574,000$      7,000,000$    

Jan-2026 9.0% 630,000$      

Feb-2026 10.0% 700,000$      

Mar-2026 11.0% 770,000$      

Apr-2026 10.0% 700,000$      

May-2026 9.5% 665,000$      

Jun-2026 8.5% 595,000$      

Jul-2026 7.5% 525,000$      

Aug-2026 5.0% 350,000$      

Sep-2026 4.0% 283,000$      

East Milton



Budget - CPA Funding



Funding - SPSF (Chapter 43)
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Fiscal Year

Deposit to 

Stabilization Fund

Cumulative 

Stabilization 

Fund Balance

2020 74,765           74,765           

2021 219,589        294,354        

2022 295,455        589,809        

2023 369,868        959,678        

2024 459,451        1,419,129     

2025 534,247        1,953,375     

2026 992,187        2,945,562     

2027 1,389,899     4,335,461     

2028 1,580,594     5,916,055     

2029 2,177,716     8,093,772     

2030 2,329,180     10,422,952   

2031 2,329,180     12,752,132   

2032 2,329,180     15,081,312   

2033 2,329,180     17,410,492   

2034 2,329,180     19,739,672   

2035 2,329,180     22,068,852   

2036 2,329,180     24,398,032   

2037 2,329,180     26,727,212   

2038 2,329,180     29,056,392   

2039 2,329,180     31,385,572   

2040 2,329,180     33,714,752   

*Chart limited to FY 2020-2040 for presentation



Funding - Bond Schedule

FY Amout

22 14,372,000.00$  

24 13,578,000.00$  

26 7,000,000.00$    

Bond Schedule

When structuring debt service, you can reduce the early years principal payments so long as 

the total debt service has a faster average life than an issue of that size that is solved as level 

debt service (this is a calculation is done by UniBank).



Funding - SPSF (Chapter 43)

Fiscal Year

Amount 

Issued New

Amount Issued 

Renewal Additional Information P&I Total

Cumulative 

Stabilization 

Fund Balance

2020 74,765              

2021 294,354           

2022 14,372,000 Note 1 -              994,809           

2023 14,372,000     Note 2 issued, note 1 interest 251,510     1,113,168        

2024 13,578,000 14,372,000     Note 3 issued, note 2 interest 323,370     1,249,249        

2025 27,662,000     Note 4 issued, note 3 interest 986,750     1,436,745        

2026 7,000,000    27,362,000     note 5 issued, note 4 interest 1,199,015  1,229,917        

2027 33,797,000     note 5 interest, bond 1,819,213  800,603           

2028 1,630,415  750,782           

2029 1,625,465  1,303,034        

2030 1,660,515  1,971,699        

2031 1,726,765  2,574,114        

2032 2,288,730  2,614,564        

2033 2,389,955  2,553,789        

2034 2,385,015  2,497,954        

2035 2,448,410  2,378,724        

2036 2,581,990  2,125,914        

2037 2,648,380  1,806,714        

2038 2,654,235  1,481,659        

Transfer of $405,000 from capital stabilization fund

CPA grant of $640,000 by FY25

Last year of stabilization fund deposit,  any unused funds are used to reduce tax levy

Fiscal Year

Amount 

Issued New

Amount Issued 

Renewal Notes P&I Total

Cumulative 

Stabilization 

Fund Balance

2039 2,818,030  992,809           

2040 2,771,520  550,469           

2041 2,718,705  160,944           

2042 2,471,810  18,314              

2043 2,345,520  1,974                

2044 2,273,750  57,404              

2045 2,246,160  140,424           

2046 2,108,770  360,834           

2047 2,109,440  580,574           

2048 2,108,095  801,659           

2049 2,113,690  1,017,149        

2050 2,006,775  1,339,554        

2051 2,017,255  1,651,479        

2052 1,953,910  2,026,749        

2053 1,234,890  3,121,039        

2054 1,076,670  2,044,369        

2055 323,310     1,721,059        

2056 227,810     1,493,249        



Fire Station Building Committee
Questions?


